. 14th European Foresters' Orienteering Champions]

Results

M12 2,25km 7KP
18.92:2Q91__£6qiym§3— middle distance

Name CdEhE;&___ __"_kéS&'_heEEiE_ o
1. Emils Henrijs Taube Latvia 00:17:50
2. Emils Dzalbs Latvia 00:20:10
3. Edvinas Staisiunas Lithuania 00:33:20
4. Veiko Vinkel Estonia 4286 00:43:12
5. Baltrus Olisauskas Lithuania 00:48:18

Karl-Sander Sempelson Estonia 8367 DNS
Reinis Barvikis Latvia DNS

14th European Foresters' Orienteering Champions}

Results

M1l4 4,11km 13KP
.ESLEFZEQPZ__Qég}uﬂée- middle distance

Name Countzg____ Kood Result
1. Viktoras Staisiunas . _iithuania - 00:29:19 .
2. Marcis Freimanis Latvia 00:45:00

Mihkel Tarve Estonia 7624 DNS

Janis Stankevics Latvia DNS

Erik-Jérgen Sempelson Estonia DNS

14th European Foresters' Orienteering Chahpioﬁst

Results

Mle6 4,85km 13KP
18.07.2007 Jdulumie- middle distance

Name Country Kood Result
1. Nauris Neimanis ) Latvia 00:37:52 _
2. Krisztian Liszka Hungary 00:43:53
3. Balazs Garamszegi Hungary 00:51:51
4. Simen Aaserud Norway 00:55:53
5. Davis Dislers Latvia 01:03:55
6. Normunds Ozols Latvia 01:13:04
7. Sven Hystad Norway 01:26:04

Hans Fosser Norway DQ

Vents Lupkins Latvia DQ

Tor Ivar Gjulem Norway DQ

Marcell Somlai Hungary DQ

Andras Makoi Hungary DQ

Martin Ling Estonia 4012 DNS

Rauno Padari Estonia 9375 DNS



1l4th Eﬁropéén Foresters' 6rienteering Champions]

Results

M18 7,76km 18KP
_;E;O?LQOQZ _Eauluméej_gﬁggle distance

Name CouﬁE}y 'ESB&“EEsEié“
1. Priit Randman Estonia 3980 00:46:24 )
2. Davis Gaigals Latvia - 00:54:35
3. Daniel Mikielski Poland 00:59:16
4. Tiit Toomas Estonia . 4150 01:03:00
5. Karoly Toth ifj. Hungary 01:04:45
6. Piotr Ginda-Kopec Poland 01:22:38
7. Zilvinas Balna Lithuania 01:24:02
8. Karol Plaga Poland 01:24:38
9. Kamil Rembacki Poland 01:25:44

10. Matus Porubcan Slovakia 01:28:52

14th European Foresters' Orienteering Championst

Results

M20 9,48km 20KP
&?:97'2007 Joulumide- middle distance

Name Country _igbé__ResﬁIE'
1. Martins Taube Latvia ) _01:06:11
2. Even Toomas Estonia 4149 01:11:32
3. Janis Dudelis Latvia 01:13:08
4. Arturs Midrijanis Latvia 01:27:14
5. Guntars Gulbis Latvia 01:28:50

Anda Zepa Latvia DNS

Witold Mikielski Poland DNS

14th European Foresters' Orienteering Championst

Results

M21 10,43km 25KP
18.07.2007 Jéulumie- middle distance

Name Country Kood Result

1. Hakan Svensson Sweden- ) 00:56:57 - -
2. Elis Bengtsson Sweden 00:59:17
3. Karlis Dislers Latvia 00:59:32
4. Audrius Smilgius Lithuania 01:01:34
5. Adam Toth Hungary 01:01:42
6. Atis Reskis Latvia 01:02:26
7. Vidas Armalis Lithuania 01:03:25
8. Jiirjo Lokk Estonia 4276 01:04:25
9. Kaarel Kallas Estonia 3340 01:05:19
10. Robert Kovacs Hungary 01:06:03
11. Tord Hultberg Sweden- 01:07:30
12, Gints Prieditis Latvia 01:10:27
13. Tomas Versinskas Lithuania 01:11:41
14. Mate Toth Hungary 01:13:27
15. Harijs Meiers Latvia 01:14:34



le.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

Raimonds Bondars
Ainars Pitersons
Andris Ivanans
Raspars Zudrags
Bjsrge Timenes Laugen
Andrejus Jemeljanenko
Tarmo Tolm

Timo Suppi

Gydrgy Farkas
Janis Brauns
Mantas Jusas
Ain-Meelis Hannus
Janis Barvikis
Ignas Versinskas
Meelis Merenidkk
Margus Lehtme
Hannes Béttcher
Intars Metums
Rauno Kenk
Vladimir Seben
Andis Bunte
Andres Orula
Indrek Karolin
Peter Illes
Jaroslaw Giedrojc
Dagnis Dubrovskis
Girts Greidins
Peeter Paabo
Daniel Fiileki
Priit Jdedir
Dainis Rekelis
Madis Raudsaar
Agris Meilerts
Janis Piksens
Lubomir Leszczynski

Raitis Rieksts-Riekstins

Peter Bohus

Latvia
Latvia
Latvia
Latvia
Norway
Lithuania
Estonia
Estonia
Hungary
Latvia
Lithuania
Estonia
Latvia
Lithuania
Estonia
Estonia
Germany
Latvia
Estonia
Slovakia
Latvia
Estonia
Estonia
Hungary
Poland
Latvia
Latvia
Estonia
Hungary
Estonia
Latvia
Estonia
Latvia
Latvia
Poland
Latvia
Slovakia

14th European Foresters'

Results

M35 9,48km 20KP
18.07.2007 Jdulumie- middle distance

4347
2836

2159

10226

4218

2753

9927

10227

Orienteering Championst

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01
01l:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01
01:
01
01
01
01
01
01:
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
:20:
21:

22

24

48

:54
:55
:06:
: 07
:11
:14
:16:
:48

17
28
47
10
55
50
08

:03
23:

15

:21
24:
26:
:34
36:
141
:44
:46:
: 47
: 47

54
27

12

55
37

:55

08

:10
:52
:10
:03
:36

45

:40
:34
: 33

56

112

WONOU B WN B

Name
. Ville Vinkel
. Ricardas Tevelis

Justas Budriunas

. Andris Dzalbs
. Vilius Docius

Igor Porubcan
Allar Padari

. Andris Kikusts

Piotr Ratajczak

Country

Estonia
Lithuania
Lithuania
Latvia
Lithuania
Slovakia
Estonia
Latvia
Poland

Kood Result

426

5730

00:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01l

54:
03:
03:
07:
08:
08:
11:
14:
:22

58
28
31
18
17
18
13
47

:52



10.
11.
12,
13.
14.

Avo Siilak

Ake Larsson
Ingus Barvikis
Patrick Rossier
Radek Ertel
Magnus Hakeman

Estonia
Sweden
Latvia
Switzerland
Poland
Sweden

4726

01:

01

01:
01:

02
DQ

25:
:26:
30:
36:
132

1l4th European Foresters' Orienteering Championst

Country
Latvia
Estonia
Lithuania
Lithuania
Czech Republic
Slovakia
Estonia
Lithuania
Latvia
Latvia
Czech Republic
Hungary
Poland
Latvia
Hungary
Poland
Latvia
Latvia
Latvia
Lithuania
Estonia

Results
M40 7,76km 18KP
18.07.2007 Jdulumide- middle distance
Name
1. Ugis Mitrevics
2. Priit P&d&slane
3. Egidijus Kukenys
4. Raimondas Olisauskas
5. Lubomir Hepnar
6. Eduard Apfel
7. Toomas Tarve
8. Vytautas Staisiunas
9. Raitis Kojans
10. Andris Neimanis
11. Roman Simek
12. Laszlo Zagyi
13. Dariusz Baczek
14. Ainars Taube
15. Laszlo Faggyas
16. Grzegorz Jasnoch
17. Martins Gaigals
18. Andris Selis
19. Ivars Ozols
20. Alvydas Vengalis
21. Juri Kéiv
22 . Branislav Porubcan

14th European Foresters' Orienteering Championst

Tarmo Kell

Per Henry Tjerbo

Inno Ling

Results
M45 7,05km 16KP

Slovakia
Estonia
Norway
Estonia

Kood Result

738

5931

7908

8819

179

00:
00:

00
00

00

00:
01l:

01

01:

01
01

01:
01:

01
01

0l:

01

01:
01:

01
DQ

47:
48;
:50:
:51
00:
00:

DNS
DNS

02
12
53

:16
54;
55:
:58
59:
01:
:05:
06:
: 07
:08
10:
11:
:14:
:16:
23:
126
29:
37:
:53:

13
46

:41

55
21
53
13

: 23
:02

38
56
26
16
04

:44

05
39
32

18.07.2007 Jdulumie- middle distance

NoYUOo s WNR

Name
. Maido Kaljur

Zdenek Zuzanek

. Ari Martikainen

Tomas Vaclavec

Jens Kristian Kopland

Guntis Dislers
Pekka Partanen

Country
Estonia
Czech Republic
Finland

Czech Republic
Norway

Latvia

Finland

Kood Result

2201

00

00:
00:
00:

0o

00:
00:

.44
46:
48:
48:
:48:
49:
53:

:55

02
21
41
54
54
00



©

14th European Foresters'

Janis Lusa

. Valdis Tilts
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19,
20.
21.
22,
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Karoly Toth

Hannu Ojala

Jiri Salek

Guntis Dude

Kalle Ojasoo
Sture Ottesen
Marek Mikielski
Erik Haugen

Urmas Org

Aigars Dudelis
Enn Part

Milan Visna

Janis Ence
Guntars Cirulis
Andrejs lLacis
Gundars Freimanis
Mariusz Kaliszewski
Sverre Gjulem
Per Bundgaard Larsen
Bogdan Okuniewski
Ants Kiaarst

Adam Krakiewich
Janis Stankevics

Results

M50
_18.07.2007 Joulumie- middle distance

7,05km 16KP

Latvia
Latvia
Hungary
Finland
Czech Republic
Latvia
Estonia
Norway
Poland
Norway
Estonia
Latvia
Estonia
Czech Republic
Latvia
Latvia
Latvia
Latvia
Poland
Norway
Denmark
Poland
Estonia
Poland
Latvia

498

6785

8816

5083

=
NHOQDG)\IO%U’I&Q)NH

o

13.

Name
Téivé_Toémas
Jonas Vilkelis
Ilmars Purvins
Ténu Sikkal
Imre Urban
Tomas Zdrahal

. Antonin Navratil

Lars Strand
Istvan Kiirti

. Urban Larrson

Leif Kling
Ivars Sleiners
Wlodzimierz Protasiewicz
Imants Caklis

. Aivars Kalnins

Gabor Honfi

. Kaarel Tiganik

Imre Veres

. Karl Degnes

Jerzy Sudol
Zygmunt Jelinski

Country__
Estonia 217
Lithuania
Latvia
Estonia
Hungary

Czech Republic
Czech Republic
Sweden
Hungary

Sweden

Sweden

Latvia

Poland

Latvia

Latvia
Hungary
Estonia
Hungary
Norway

Poland

Poland

704

7638

00:
00:
00:
00
01:
01
01:
01
01:
01:
01:
01:
01
01:
01
01
01
01
01
01
02
DQ
DNS
DNS
DNS

00:
00
00:
00
00:
00
01:
01
01:
01:
01
01:
01
01:
01
01
01
01:
01l:
01:
02

54

55:
56:
:57
01:
:02:53
04:
:05
07:
:27
:54
08:
:08
15:
:18
:20
:22:
:28:
:29:
:32
:05

07
07

Kood Result
17 50:
:51
51:
:53:
56:
:57

:03
03:
04:
:04
05:
:13
15:
:22
:30:
:35:
:43

37

49

54

:15

00

:02

36

58

134

03

16

:53

33

:52
: 04

26
29
24

: 31
:26

briehteerihé Championst

29

:19

42
33
20

: 26
01l:
:18

26

39
02

: 24

13

:59

03

:40

26
26

19

:47
:36:

06



Lembi N&mm Estonia DQ
Ivars Nimanis Latvia DNS
Roar Lgvtjernet Norway DNS
Raimo Summanen Finland DNS
Bjérn Karlsson Sweden DNsS

14th European Foresters' Orienteering Championst

Results

M55 5,77km 15KP
;l8.0723992_ q§Elumée— mié@le distance

Name CouﬁE;y Kood Result
1. Janis Biezais Latvia 00:41:03
2. Toivo Saue Estonia 949 00:41:41
3. Koit Paasma Estonia 83 00:41:43
4. Willy Olsson Sweden 00:42:30
5. Bgrre Bgrresen Norway 00:42:55
6. Riho Minni Estonia 902 00:43:12
7. Timo Hyytidinen Finland 00:43:16
Arve Smestad Norway 00:43:16
9. Roar Lgvtjernet Norway 00:44:26
10. Mati Pilt Estonia 932 00:45:01
11. Goéran Svensson Sweden 00:46:20
12. Kai Willadsen Estonia 00:46:22
13. Antonin Sklenar Czech Republic 00:47:00
14. Gunnar Dag Tera Norway 00:47:52
15. Zoltan Boros Hungary 00:55:48
16. Andris Tauvens Latvia 01:09:29
17. Sven Wodschow Denmark 01:17:32
Jan Bengtsson Swedwn DNS

14th European Foresters' Orienteering Championst
Results

M60 4 ,85km 13KP
}8.07.2007 Joulumée- middle distance

Name Country Kood Result

1. Ténu Nurm Estonia 248 00:34:22 -
2. Per Gunnar Gjglstad Norway 00:40:04
3. Knut Skjeset Norway 00:41:16
4. Romas Versinskas Lithuania 00:42:29
5. Ats Virumie Estonia 3803 00:42:37
6. Ake Eckerbom Sweden 00:42:40
7. Mati Poom Estonia 3 00:44:59
8. Eje Andersson Sweden 00:46:27
9. Odd Hauger Norway 00:46:41
10. Stein Edvardsen Norway 00:47:06
11. Kristen Lund Norway 00:48:20
12. Raimo Mikela Estonia 3765 00:49:10
13. Hans A. Tingvold Norway 00:51:06
14. Bengt Henriksson Sweden 00:52:27
15. Rnut Fjestad Norway 00:54:32



16. Janis Barvikis Latvia 00:55:26

17. Lennart Mattsson Sweden 00:56:16
18. Ferenc Gerely Hungary 00:56:51
19. Jan Petter Laugen Norway 00:58:30
20. Jaromir Macku Czech Republic 01:00:47
21. @yvind Dahl Norway 01:02:29
22. Halvor Svenkerud Norway 01:02:56
23. Oddvar Bghn Norway 01:03:19
24. Otto Gabestad Norway 01:11:11
25. Istvan Wengrin Hungary 01:12:40
Tapani Heinonen Finland DQ

14th European Foresters' Orienteering Champioﬁef

Results

M65 4,85km 13KP
18.07.2007 Jdulumide- middle distance

Name Country Kood Result
1. Matti Heikinheimo Finland 00:42:53
2. Arnfinn Nordhagen Norway 00:44:13
3. Raimo Aholainen Finland 00:46:03
4. @ivind Lundberg Norway 00:47:51
5. Rihko Haarlaa Finland 00:52:35
6. Knut Rghrsveen Norway 00:58:08
7. Ingvald Pedersen Norway 01:00:02
8. Hans Gustavsen Finland 01:08:00
9. Aage Thorjussen Norway 01:08:50
10. Gunnar Jarle Drivvold Norway 01:10:08
11. Leif Strémquist Sweden 01:11:35
Trygve Hestad Norway DNS
Lars Erik Elton Norway DNS
Axel Engebretsen Norway DNS

14th European Foresters' Orienteering Championst

Results

M70 4,11km 13KP
18.07.2007 Jdulumie- middle distapce
Name Country Kooed Result

Severin Saxlund Norway DQ

14th European Foresters' Orienteering Chamiioﬂsl

Results |

M75 2,95km 9KP
18.07.2007 Jéulgmée— middle_distance

Name Country | Kood Result
1. Edgar Myrvold Neiway B  00:32:34 B
2. Karl Valgepea Estonia 125 00:36:57
3. Lars Oberg Sweden 01:08:56

Kauko Leskinen Finland DNS



1l4th European Foresters' Orienteering Championst

14th European Foresters'

Results

Wld 2,95km 9KP
18.07.2007 Jdéulumide- middle distance

ULk WNRP

~ Results
Wl2 2,25km 7KP
18.07.2007 Jdulumide~ middle distance
Name Country Kood Result
1. Petra Faggyas Hungary 00:27:35
2. Krisztina Konrad Hungary 00:31:18
3. Reka Faggyas Hungary 00:33:29
4. Gunita Freimane Latvia 00:50:55
5. Aija Ozola Latvia 00:55:08
Ida Binder Larsen Denmark DQ

Orienteering Championst

Name
. RKrisztina Toth

Johanka Simkova

. Eszter Fagyas

Kristiina Vinkel
Nikolett Kiss

Dagny Marie Andersen

Therese Tjerbo
Nina Reinvold
Kristin Grimsrud

14th European Foresters'

Results

W1lé 4,11km 13KP
18.07.2007 Jdulumide- middle distance

Country
Hungary

Kood Result

Czech Republic

Hungary
Estonia
Hungary
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway

3901

Orienteering Championst

00:
00:
00:
00:
:35:
00:

00

DQ
DQ
DQ

24:
25:
28:
: 46

32

47

27
04
29

50

: 23

|
HO&DQ\IO\U‘IthH‘

R oR
N

Name

Teele Randman
Sabine Tilta
Katrin Vinkel
Siiri Rist

. Banga Balnaite

Ruta Pareigyte

. Egle Paaslane

Anne Bertelsen
Indre Olisauskaite
Eniko Varadi

Hana Apfelova

. Nicoline Lorenzen

Ramona Mjgrud
Sif Binder Larsen

Country
Estonia
Latvia
Estonia
Estonia
Lithuania
Lithuania
Estonia
Denmark
Lithuania
Hungary
Slovakia
Denmark
Norway
Denmark

Kood Result

5486

3902
5536

3979

00:

00

00:
00:
00:

00

00:
:40
49:
:56

00

00:
:51
56:
:43

00

00:
:00

01
DQ
DQ

30:
132
33:
34:
37:
:38
40:
:56

02

132

33
36
59

:42

25

53

58




14th European Foresters' Orienteering Championst

Results

W1l8 4,85km 13KP
.18'07'2007 Jouluméde- middle distance

Name Country

1. Anete Midrijane Latvia

2. Milda Cerneckyte Lithuania

3. Zane Tilta Latvia

4. Lasma Freimane Latvia
Vivian Graarud Norway
Hartvig Line Norway

14th European Foresters'

|Results

W20 5,77km 15KP
18.07.2007 Jdulumie- middle distance

Kood Result

Orienteering Championst

00:43:21
00:48:59
01:03:44
01:39:52
DQ

DNS

Name Country
1. Mariann Sul§_ Estonia
2. Thea Kaljur Estonia
3. Alina Beniauskaite Lithuania
4, Anna Bralite Latvia
5. Alise Nimane Latvia

14th European Foresters'
Results

W21 7,05km 16KP
18.07.2007 Jdulumide- middle distance

Kood Result

3648
3429

Orienteering Championst

00:45:14
00:48:57
00:51:53
00:57:39
01:06:30

Name Country
1. Zanda Abzalone Latvia
2. Dace Gaigala Latvia
3. Monta Nimane Latvia
4. Ilze Piksena Latvia
5. Piia Paasma Estonia
6. Vija Kalnina Latvia

7. Lina Serviene Lithuania
8. Marta Prekopova Slovakia
9. Edita Kaminskaite Lithuania

10. Tanya Tomashava Belarus
11. Ieva Meiere Latvia
12. Anna Larsson Sweden
13. Mari-Liis Kaljur Estonia
14. Brita Bghn Norway
15. Ester Klaas Estonia
16. Inese Berzina Latvia
17. Triin Némmik Estonia
18. Monika Lublo Estonia
19. Helje Tammsalu Estonia
Kari Lund Norway
Anna Ornina Latvia

Kood Result

llel

7506

8608

00:50:35
00:53:50
01:07:06
01:07:21
01:08:30
01:09:14
01:11:29
01:13:34
01:14:03
01:16:09
01:21:30
01:33:30
01:51:22
01:54:01
01:58:52
01:59:23
02:31:27
02:37:22
02:45:21
DQ

DNS



Kairit Sikkal Estonia DNS

1l4th European Foresters' Orienteering Championst

Results

W35 5,77km 15KP
E§;97;?OQZ__géglpqégt;mi§d;§_gistance

Name Coﬁif?& o __ﬁgsd__ﬁgéﬁit
1. Liga Virbule Latvia 00:46:49
2. Agnes Wengrin Hungary 00:48:10
3. Vita Cirule Latvia 00:48:57
4. Minija Paislane Estonia 2016 00:55:28
5. Una Neimane Latvia 01:01:13
6. Anda Ozola Latvia 01:13:06
7. Kaire Vinkel Estonia 4224 01:22:38
8. Lasma Abolina Latvia 01:22:55
9. Dace Gutmane Latvia 01:36:46
10. Krystyna Ruda-Ertel Poland 01:43:16
Ane Timenes Laugen Norway DQ
Egle Staisiuniene Lithuania DNS

14th European Foresters'

Results
W40 5,77km 15KP

_18.07.2007 Joulumde- middle distance

Name égﬁﬁgii__ Kood Result
1. Helena Mikeld Finland 00:46:10
2. Aija Koistinen Finland 00:46:15
3. Videga Gaigala Latvia 00:55:14
4. Dalia Armaliene Lithuania 00:56:21
5. Agnes Témérdi Hungary 00:57:37
6. Guna Taube Latvia 00:57:52
7. Ausra Sidaraviciene Lithuania 00:59:18
8. Inese Midrijane Latvia 01:05:29
9. Anda Silina Latvia 01:06:48
10. Inga Lusa Latvia 01:14:17
11. Inga Dreibe Latvia 01:30:18
12, Anette Binder Larsen Denmark 01:31:19
13. Hana Simkova Czech Republic 01:37:38
14. Ilze Liepa Latvia 01:40:25
15. Anne Metssalu Estonia 10175 01:42:08
16. Inese Eglite Latvia 01:58:10
17. Karolyne Toth Hungary 02:02:34
Gunta Dudele Latvia DNS

Orienteering Championst




14th European Foresters' Orienteering Championsl

Results

W45 4,85km 13KP
_£8.07.2007__;6u1umée—_ﬂ;ddle distance

Name __Ebﬁgiry Kood Result
1. Bente Line Norway : . 00:49:30 .
2. Birgitta Olsson Sweden 00:49:49
3. Ruta Zepa Latvia 00:51:16
4. Ingrida Barisa Latvia 00:59:44
5. Danuta Mikielska Poland 01:13:50
6. Guna Baltina Latvia 01:27:47
7. Barbara Chwoilka Poland 02:18:57

Dace Kleikalide Latvia DQ

Janet Kling Sweden DQ

Bodil Degnes Norway DNS

14th European Foresters' Orienteering Championst

Results

W50 4,11km 13KP
}§;9713997__J6u1umée— middle distance

Name Country Kood Result
1. Ulle Kadak - Estonia 705 00:40:43 -
2. Nijole Versinskiene Lithuania 00:48:56
3. Tiina Metsmaa Estonia 1657 00:51:01
4. Vlasta Bradkova Slovakia 01:32:38
5. Mari Astrid Ringnes Norway 01:46:35
Danute Vilkeliene Lithuania DNS
Heli Paasma Estonia DNS

14th European Foresters' Orienteering Championst

Results

W55 4,11km 13KP
&?.07.2007 Joulumde~ middle distance

Name Country Kood Result

1. ﬂégda Hoxrvath Hungary 00:41:02 .
2. Juta Lehtme Estonia 4108 00:45:06
3. Mona Hauger Norway 00:47:06
4. Lone Svensson Norway 00:50:21
5. Marika Pilt Estonia 933 00:51:16
6. Reidun Dahl Norway 00:51:42
7. Anne Pesti Estonia 3883 00:55:37
8. Regnnaug Bgrresen Norway 00:57:16
9. Gunta Vilcina Latvia 01:01:55
10. Seija Purhonen Finland 01:23:16

Marit Sgrensen Norway DQ



l4th European Foresters' Oriénteering Championst

Results

W60 2,95km 9KP
39.07.2007 Joulumie- middle distance

Name Country Kood Result
1. Kari Laugen Norway 00:28:58
2. Borbala Cser Hungary 00:29:08
3. Regina Svagzdiene Lithuania 00:33:01
4. Randi Aas Fjastad Norway 00:55:00
Siri Hestad Norway DNS
Klara-Marie Lundberg Norway DNS

léth“European Foresters' Orienfeering Championst

Results

W65 2,95km 9KP
18.07.2007 Jdulumie- middle distance

Name Coﬁntry Kood Result
1. Maire Raid Estonia 181 00:32:10
2. Anne-Britt Nilsen Norway 00:35:13
3. Zinaida Barbale Latvia 01:04:47
4. Mary Saxlund Norway 01:24:53
Mari Pran Norway DQ
Elisabeth Elton Norway DNS

14th European Foresters' Orienteering Championst
Results

W70 2,25km 7RP
18.07.2007 Jéulumie- middle distance
Name Country Kood Result

1. Mirta Oberg Sweden 00:47:02
2, Gudbjerg Eide Norway 00:47:03



